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IN OR 2121/111
RESERVE AT DEER RUN #1 PB 8/24

MITCHELL MICHAEL A
54059 TROTTER LN
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
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G&H LAND & TIMBER INV

MITCHELL MICHAEL A

2115/0879 4/21/2017 WD U V 11 100
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BENNETT'S PROPERTY SE
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19001648 CO ISSUED 0 02/20/2019

18005392 NEW CONSTR 353,157 08/01/2018

2020HX Base Yr

54059 TROTTER LN, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,187 109.0200 143.91 458,641 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2915

BAS 2,436 100 2019 2,436 343,554

FGR 399 55 2019 219 30,886

FOP 51 30 2019 15 2,116

FUS 479 100 2019 479 67,554

PTO 152 5 2019 8 1,128

PTO 517 5 2026 26 3,667

STR 43 10 2019 4 564

4,077 3,187 449,468

BAS=[YR=2019;ORIG=0,0] W13 W1 S8 W34 S56 E11 N1 E9 E2 N6 E7
N9 E19 N48 $
FUS=[YR=2019;ORIG=20,0] E19 S26 W4 N5 W3 S5 W12 N26 $
FGR=[YR=2019;ORIG=-19,64] S5 E19 N21 W19 S16 $
PTO=[YR=2019;ORIG=-13,0] N2 W16 S10 E15 N8 E1 $
FOP=[YR=2019;ORIG=-28,63] S1 E9 N7 W7 S6 W2 $
STR=[YR=2019;ORIG=39,26] S4 W7 N9 E3 S5 E4 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E20 W20 $
PTO=[YR=2026;ORIG=-29,8] W14 N12 U10R12G90 E21 S14 W3 N2 W16
S10 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 999.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2019 2019 3 97 5,039

5,039

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 150,000


